ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858      REVISED: 07-29-20
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
 High Current Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead
   ACML-0603H-xxx Series 1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8 mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
0
Test Conditions and Equipment
IR: Rated current applied when the chip surface temperature rise just 40°C against chip surface
temperature. Electric power supplier, Electric current meter, Thermometer.
Z:  Impedance Analyzer HP4291 or equivalent, 50mV.
DCR: LCR Meter HP4263A or equivalent
Operating Temperature
-55˚C to +125˚C
Storage Temperature
-55˚C to +125˚C and RH 70% (Max)
Part Number Z(Ω)
±25% Z Test Freq.(MHz) Rdc (Ω)
Max.
Ir (mA)
Max.
ACML-0603H-100 10 100 0.020 3000
ACML-0603H-300 30 100 0.030 3000
ACML-0603H-600 60 100 0.040 2500
ACML-0603H-121 120 100 0.050 2000
ACML-0603H-221 220 100 0.100 1400
ACML-0603H-331 330 100 0.140 1200
ACML-0603H-391 390 100 0.140 1000
ACML-0603H-471 470 100 0.200 1000
ACML-0603H-601 600 100 0.350 500
• Multilayer monolithic structure yields high
reliability
• Unique terminal electrode structure ensures
permissible currents